
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Flero 23/06/2024

KmH

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI398 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO503 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 2 1

3 7918817MANENTI ETTORE541 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 3 1

4 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO505 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 5 1

6 7996778BOSIO MARCO393 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 6 1

7 7904479PARISE ALBERTO394 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M 7 1

8 8111769MORA SERGIO400 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 8 1

9 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO508 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 9 1

10 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA397 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 10 1

11 7922186VENTURINI LUCA399 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

12 7908212COZZANI DANIELE502 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

13 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO392 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 13 1

14 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO401 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 14 1

15 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO543 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 15 1

16 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO501 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

17 7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

18 02536262FANTONI MICHELE391 1968 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

1 7966557RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO285 1974 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 16 1

2 7929955BOVO MATTIA83 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM 17 1

3 8127377FABRIS ROBERTO202 1978 M4 A.S.D. IPERLANDOM 18 1

4 879499GANASTASIA ENZO284 1972 M5 EKOI BODY ENERGIEM 19 1

5 A214103LORANDI ANDREA3 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 20 1

6 A310963BULLA MATTEO81 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 21 1

7 A249638DONEI TOMMASO45 1992 M1 EL CORIDOR TEAMM 22 1

8 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN1 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 23 1

9 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO47 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

10 A242265LODA NICOLA282 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 25 1

11 A246177GATTI VALERIO46 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26 1

12 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO82 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 27 1

13 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO41 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 28 1

14 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO194 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 29 1

15 T015358291ROSSINI ROBERTO193 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R 1

16 8126840LUSSANA NICOLAS42 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM R 1

17 7945750GRADASCHI FEDERICO144 1980 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R 1

18 7914983MANENTI MARCO84 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R 1

19 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO195 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R 1

20 02533933FERRETTI CARLO283 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R 1
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1 A214103LORANDI ANDREA3 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 20 1

2 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN1 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 23 1

1 A249638DONEI TOMMASO45 1992 M1 EL CORIDOR TEAMM 22 1

2 A246184MOR ALESSANDRO47 1993 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

3 A246177GATTI VALERIO46 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26 1

4 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO41 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 28 1

5 8126840LUSSANA NICOLAS42 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM R 1

1 7929955BOVO MATTIA83 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM 17 1

2 A310963BULLA MATTEO81 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 21 1

3 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO82 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 27 1

4 7914983MANENTI MARCO84 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R 1

1 7945750GRADASCHI FEDERICO144 1980 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R 1

1 8127377FABRIS ROBERTO202 1978 M4 A.S.D. IPERLANDOM 18 1

2 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO194 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 29 1

3 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO195 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R 1

4 T015358291ROSSINI ROBERTO193 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R 1

1 7966557RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO285 1974 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 16 1

2 879499GANASTASIA ENZO284 1972 M5 EKOI BODY ENERGIEM 19 1

3 A242265LODA NICOLA282 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 25 1

4 02533933FERRETTI CARLO283 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM R 1

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI398 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7996778BOSIO MARCO393 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 6 1

3 7904479PARISE ALBERTO394 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M 7 1

4 8111769MORA SERGIO400 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 8 1

5 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA397 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 10 1

6 7922186VENTURINI LUCA399 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 11 1

7 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO392 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 13 1

8 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO401 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 14 1

9 02536262FANTONI MICHELE391 1968 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

1 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO503 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 2 1

2 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

3 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO505 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 5 1

4 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO508 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 9 1

5 7908212COZZANI DANIELE502 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

6 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO501 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE541 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 3 1

2 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO543 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 15 1

3 7927557MANZATA ALBINO542 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1
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